Pos.

CLGA
2 Person Scramble
5/15/2025

Players

1 Meyer, Ruby / Hegenbarth, Patti

2 Parker, Joyce / Rumpler, Joanne

3 Axtman, Sheila / Houghton, Trudy

4 Langston, Kathy / England, Maureen

5 Alvarado, Ellen / Hames, Rosemary

6 Mastalski, Nancy / Mohoric, Lisa

7 Lofquist, Mary Anne / Shouse, Pat

8 Seiberling, Billie / Gahn, Nancy
Logan, Zara / Orthen, Denise
Hobby, Mary Kay / Lindgren, Karen
Sanders, Nadine / Rydell, Mikki
Aasand, Kathleen / Carlson, Shelley
Brabant, Cathy / Wilson, Dawn
Combs, Gloria / Diers, Virginia
Mclintyre, Ampy / Bradford, Tara
Franklin, Ellie / Onken, Judy
Fischer, Karen / Hermanson, Nancy
Worden, Sandra / Snodgrass, Lori

Total Net
57
57
58
58
60
60
60
60
62
62
63
63
64
64
65
66
68
71

$12.00
$11.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

Total $112.00



